
  Focused IP Under
Attack Daily Report

Top Targets   

Top Target

Number
Of

Attacks

0

19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

19

mi
lu
im
.a
ka
.i
df
.i
l

Top Attackers 

185.130.6.49, Lithuania
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Top Attackers In DDoS-Defence
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action DP_location.Location Count

 08-22-2016-06:08:08 to 08-22-2016-07:08:08 



Top Attackers In IPS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count

185.130.6.49 Lithuania 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il 20086: HTTP: Muieblackcat Security Scanner Block 17

185.130.6.49 Lithuania 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il 20085: HTTP: Muieblackcat Security Scanner Initial Request Block 1
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Top Attackers In IDS
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Count

185.130.6.49 Lithuania 147.237.0.120 miluim.aka.idf.il ET WEB_SERVER Muieblackcat scanner 1
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Top Attackers In FW
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Name Signature Device Action Count
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Top Attackers In WAF
Attacker Address Attacker Geo Target Address Site Signature Device Action Count
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